
SWIMMING QUEENSLAND
Date of Compilation: 13 December 2023

QUEENSLAND RELAY LONG COURSE RECORDS
For the best time recorded by a Queensland swimmer or team having Australian citizenship

MEN - 4 x 50M FREESTYLE

Open 1.28.93 Rackley Swim Team W. Stockwell, L. Townsend, I. Cooper, T. Neill QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.31.67 Queensland J. Morgan, J. Goyen, L. McGowan, E. Sommerville QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 1:34.89 Queensland J. Conias, B. Harm, H. MacKellar, K. Gilbert QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2023

14 yrs & Under 1.37.41 Queensland Z. Featherstone, R. Leong, A. Press, Z. Whenuaroa QLD Sydney 17/04/2009

12 yrs & Under  1.50.92 Gold Coast K. Stotz, R. Johnston, M. Crocker, T. Benjamin QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

10 yrs & Under 2.04.00 Rackley Swim Team B.Tiyapanjanit, L.Byun, H.Shonhan, R. Woolford QLD Brisbane 5/11/2023

MEN - 4 x 100M FREESTYLE

Open  3:16.53 St Peters Western J.Cartwright, C.Lewis, M.Carleton, M.Larkin QLD Adelaide 3/07/2018

18 yrs & Under 3:22.86 Southport Olympic A. Didby, C. McEvoy, L. Percy, B. Jones QLD Brisbane 10/04/2012

16 yrs & Under 3.29.38 St Peters Western J.Cartwright, S.Morey, B.Poon, B.McCarthy QLD Sydney 16/04/2014

MEN - 4 x 200M FREESTYLE

Open 7.07.00 Australia T. Fraser-Holmes, K. Monk, N. McKendry, R. Napoleon QLD London 31/07/2012

18 yrs & Under 7:27.59 Nudgee College T.Connellan, M.Magnussen, H. Turner, D.Andrea QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2021

MEN - 4 x 50M MEDLEY

Open 1.39.22 Rackley Swim Team I. Cooper, L. Townsend, T. Jeffries, W. Stockwell QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.42.80 Queensland D.Blackborrow, B.Rickard, D.Campbell, R.McDonald QLD Sydney 12/04/2002

16 yrs & Under 1.45.49 St Peters Western N.Petty, J.Staples, T.Nankervis, K.Taylor QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

14 yrs & Under 1.48.05 Queensland R. Leong, J. Packard, Z. Whenuaroa, Z. Featherstone QLD Sydney 18/04/2009

12 yrs & Under 2.03.26 Gold Coast R. Johnston, K. Stotz, M. Crocker, T. Benjamin QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

10 yrs & Under  2.19.97 Brisbane G.Irvine, D.Muscat, B.Tarrant, T.Barrett QLD Brisbane 13/01/2002

MEN - 4 x 100M MEDLEY

Open 3.37.15 Commercial B. Donaldson, C. Sprenger, C. Wright, K. Richardson QLD Sydney 22/03/2009

18 yrs & Under 3.40.07 Australia E. Robb, G. Burnes, T. Pattison, E. Sommerville QLD Netanya 9/09/2023

16 yrs & Under 3:53.55 Brothers D. Oliver, J. Gilliland, Z. Whenaroa, J. McLoughlin QLD Sydney 18/04/2011

QUEENSLAND CLUB RELAY LONG COURSE RECORDS
MEN - 4 x 50M FREESTYLE

Open 1.28.93 Rackley Swim Team W. Stockwell, L. Townsend, I. Cooper, T. Neill QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.32.34 Bond J. Coleman, F. McLachlan, K. Byrne, F. Southam QLD Gold Coast 13/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 1:35.39 Churchie T. Pattison, T. Clelland, T. Wehl, W. Shepherd-Smith QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

14 yrs & Under 1.40.39 St Peters Western C.Fasala, C.Richards, Y.Tkahenko, J.Pye QLD SOPAC 9/04/2010

12 yrs & Under  1:51.22 Chandler C. Harrison, H. Wasiak, B. Athinson, K. Thomas QLD Brisbane 10/12/2016

10 yrs & Under 2.04.00 Rackley Swim Team B.Tiyapanjanit, L.Byun, H.Shonhan, R. Woolford QLD Brisbane 5/11/2023

MEN - 4 x 100M FREESTYLE

Open 3:16.53 St Peters Western J.Cartwright, C.Lewis, M.Carleton, M.Larkin QLD Adelaide 3/07/2018

18 yrs & Under 3:22.86 Southport Olympic A. Didby, C. McEvoy, L. Percy, B. Jones QLD Brisbane 10/04/2012

16 yrs & Under 3.29.38 St Peters Western J.Cartwright, S.Morey, B.Poon, B.McCarthy QLD Sydney 16/04/2014

MEN - 4 x 200M FREESTYLE

Open 7.09.29 Miami M.Giuliani, A.Graham, A.Grant, J.Koch QLD Brisbane 12/12/2023

18 yrs & Under 7:27.59 Nudgee College T.Connellan, M.Magnussen, H. Turner, D.Andrea QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2021

MEN - 4 x 50M MEDLEY

Open 1.39.22 Rackley Swim Team I. Cooper, L. Townsend, T. Jeffries, W. Stockwell QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

16 yrs & Under 1.45.49 St Peters Western N.Petty, J.Staples, T.Nankervis, K.Taylor QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

14 yrs & Under 1.51.51 St Peters Western M.Adams, L.Rayfield, C.Richards, C.Fasala QLD SOPAC 7/04/2010

12 yrs & Under 2.04.53 Chandler A. McAlpine, H. Wasiak, C. Harrison, K. Thomas QLD Brisbane 10/12/2016

10 yrs & Under 2:20.21 Chandler H. McKillop, H. Wasiak, C. Harrison, K. Thomas QLD Chandler 13/12/2014

MEN - 4 x 100M MEDLEY

Open 3.37.15 Commercial B.Donaldson, C. Sprenger, C. Wright, K. Richardson QLD Sydney 22/03/2009

18 yrs & Under 3.40.12 Bond F. McLachlan, G. Burnes, J. Coleman, F. Southam QLD Gold Coast 12/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 3:53.55 Brothers D. Oliver, J. Gilliland, Z. Whenaroa, J. McLoughlin QLD Sydney 18/04/2011
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QUEENSLAND ALLCOMERS RELAY LONG COURSE RECORDS
MEN - 4 x 50M FREESTYLE

Open 1.28.93 Rackley Swim Team W.Stockwell, L.Townsend, I.Cooper, T.Neill QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.31.67 Queensland J. Morgan, J. Goyen, L. McGowan, E. Sommerville QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 1:34.89 Queensland J. Conias, B. Harm, H. MacKellar, K. Gilbert QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2023

14 yrs & Under 1.38.44 New South Wales T.Maxwell, N.Roughley, M.Roberts, N Romeo NSW Brisbane 11/04/2008

12 yrs & Under  1.44.69 Korea J.Kim, M.Noh, S.Son, J.Choi QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

10 yrs & Under 2.04.00 Rackley Swim Team B.Tiyapanjanit, L.Byun, H.Shonhan, R. Woolford QLD Brisbane 5/11/2023

MEN - 4 x 100M FREESTYLE

Open 3.12.72 Australia J.Cartwright, J.Magnussen, C.McEvoy, J.Roberts AUS Gold Coast 6/04/2018

18 yrs & Under 3:22.86 Southport Olympic A.Didby, C.McEvoy, L.Percy, B.Jones QLD Brisbane 10/04/2012

MEN - 4 x 200M FREESTYLE

Open 7.05.97 Australia A.Graham, K.Chalmers, E.Winnington, M.Horton QLD Brisbane 8/04/2018

18 yrs & Under 7:27.59 Nudgee College T.Connellan, M.Magnussen, H.Turner, D.Andrea QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2021

MEN - 4 x 50M MEDLEY

Open 1.39.22 Rackley Swim Team I.Cooper, L.Townsend, T.Jeffries, W.Stockwell QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.42.77 Knox Pymble NSW T.Bidois, J.Collett, J.Hamson, W.McDonagh NSW Gold Coast 11/04/2021

16 yrs & Under 1.45.49 St Peters Western N.Petty, J.Staples, T.Nankervis, K.Taylor QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

14 yrs & Under 1.48.97 Japan K.Hamaguchi, S.Ohashi, I.Takeno, I.Matsutama JAP Brisbane 10/12/2022

12 yrs & Under 1.54.53 Korea J.Kim, J.Choi, S.Son, M.Noh QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

10 yrs & Under  2.19.97 Brisbane G.Irvine, D.Muscat, B.Tarrant, T.Barrett QLD Brisbane 13/01/2002

MEN - 4 x 100M MEDLEY

Open 3.31.04 Australia M.Larkin, J.Packard, G.Irvine, K.Chalmers QLD Gold Coast 10/04/2018

18 yrs & Under 3.40.12 Bond F. McLachlan, G. Burnes, J. Coleman, F. Southam QLD Gold Coast 12/04/2023

QUEENSLAND ALLCOMERS CLUB RELAY LONG COURSE RECORDS
MEN - 4 x 50M FREESTYLE

Open 1.28.93 Rackley Swim Team W. Stockwell, L. Townsend, I. Cooper, T. Neill QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.32.34 Bond J. Coleman, F. McLachlan, K. Byrne, F. Southam QLD Gold Coast 13/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 1.35.39 Churchie T.Pattison, T.Clelland, T.Wehl, W.Shepherd-Smith QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

14 yrs & Under 1.40.51 MCA R.O'Toole, N.Magoffin, A.Mellifont, J.Mason QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

12 yrs & Under  1.51.22 Chandler C Harrison, H Wasiak, B Athinson, K Thomas QLD Brisbane 10/12/2016

10 yrs & Under 2.04.00 Rackley Swim Team B.Tiyapanjanit, L.Byun, H.Shonhan, R. Woolford QLD Brisbane 5/11/2023

MEN - 4 x 100M FREESTYLE

Open 3.17.92 SOPAC D. Tranter, J. Hadler, J. Magnussen, D. Arnamnart NSW Brisbane 14/12/2013

18 yrs & Under 3:22.86 Southport Olympic A. Didby, C. McEvoy, L. Percy, B. Jones QLD Brisbane 10/04/2012

16 yrs & Under 3.33.51 Melbourne Vicentre O.Nash, M.Soesanto, J.Coulson, K.Micallef QLD Brisbane 18/04/2017

MEN - 4 x 200M FREESTYLE

Open 7.09.29 Miami M.Giuliani, A.Graham, A.Grant, J.Koch QLD Brisbane 12/12/2023

18 yrs & Under 7:27.59 Nudgee College T.Connellan, M.Magnussen, H. Turner, D.Andrea QLD Gold Coast 9/04/2021

MEN - 4 x 50M MEDLEY

Open 1.39.22 Rackley Swim Team I. Cooper, L. Townsend, T. Jeffries, W. Stockwell QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

18 yrs & Under 1.42.77 Knox Pymble NSW T.Bidois, J. Collett, J.Hamson, W.McDonagh NSW Gold Coast 11/04/2021

16 yrs & Under 1.45.49 St Peters Western N.Petty, J.Staples, T.Nankrvis, K.Taylor QLD Brisbane 14/12/2019

14 yrs & Under 1.51.89 Southside Aquatics D.Holdaway, O.Kolenbet, J.Kordis, E.Slatter QLD Brisbane 10/12/2022

12 yrs & Under 2.04.53 Chandler A McAlpine, H Wasiak, C Harrison, K Thomas QLD Brisbane 10/12/2016

10 yrs & Under 2.20.21 Chandler H.McKillop, H.Wasiak, C.Harrison, K.Thomas QLD Brisbane 13/12/2014

MEN - 4 x 100M MEDLEY

Open 3.37.09 SOPAC D. Arnamnart, D. Tranter, J. Hadler, J. Magnussen NSW Brisbane 14/12/2013

18 yrs & Under 3.40.12 Bond F. McLachlan, G. Burnes, J. Coleman, F. Southam QLD Gold Coast 12/04/2023

16 yrs & Under 3.53.42 Carlile L.MacAlister, F.O'Connor, N.Jennens, T.James QLD Brisbane 16/04/2017

QUEENSLAND ALLCOMERS REGIONAL RELAY LONG COURSE RECORDS
MEN - 4 x 50M FREESTYLE

15 yrs & Over 1:35.56 Brisbane E.Weber, J.Jones, L.McGowan, B.Belcher QLD Brisbane 12/12/2020

14 yrs & Under 1:39.51 Brisbane L. Byrne, F.Donaghey, C. Smith, K. Welfare QLD Brisbane 12/12/2016

12 yrs & Under 1.49.34 Gold Coast M. Cunningham, A. Venter, Z. Farkas, O. Kolenbet QLD Brisbane 11/12/2021

10 yrs & Under 2.05.18 Brisbane C. Carsley,J. Mc Ferran, C. Lewis, J. Seawright QLD Brisbane 15/12/2007

MEN - 4 x 50M MEDLEY

15 yrs & Over 1.45.54 Wide Bay C.Dunne, A.Collins, J.Carty, I.Nelson QLD Brisbane 12/12/2009

14 yrs & Under 1:52.60 Brisbane L. Byrne, H. Rieck, B. Carlyon, T. Jackson, QLD Brisbane 13/12/2014

12 yrs & Under 2.02.80 Gold Coast L.Treggiden, C.Donovan, D.Craig, F McGregor QLD Brisbane 10/12/2016

10 yrs & Under  2.19.97 Brisbane G.Irvine, D.Muscat, B.Tarrant, T.Barrett QLD Brisbane 13/01/2002
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